The numbers of the podium presentations correspond to the numbers of the abstracts’ submission system; ICEM (EvolMed) is an interdisciplinary scientific
event intended for PhD students and other young researchers.
Pre-recorded audio e-posters will be available on the EAA-ISGA-ICEM Meeting website (with a password only).

The 24t of August

8:00-17:30
9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

19:00-22:00

8:00-17:30
9:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:30

Registration

Opening Ceremony (Aula Parva)
Music

Plenary Session | (Aula Parva) / Chairperson: Janina Tutkuviene

EAA keynote lecture: NOEL CAMERON
Coffee break

Plenary Session Il (Aula Parva) / Chairperson: Noél Cameron

ISGA keynote lecture: BABETTE ZEMEL
ICEM keynote lecture: MARTIN BRUNE

LUNCH (ISGA Executive Committee Meeting, Room 238)

EAA Session 1 (Aula Parva)

Chairperson: Maria Kaczmarek

Humans and Environment

Podium presentations (10, 15, 37, 40, 127);
Applied Anthropology

Podium presentation (27)

Coffee break

EAA Session 2 (Aula Parva)
Chairperson: Noél Cameron

Growth, Development and Aging Podium
presentations (4, 44, 50, 84, 87, 117);
Applied Anthropology

Podium presentation (89)

ISGA Session 1 (Room 238)

First 1000 Days

Chairpersons: Noél Cameron and Jelena
Sarac

Keynote lecture: JANINA TUTKUVIENE
Podium presentations (8, 122, 183)

ISGA Session 2 (Room 238)

First 1000 Days .

Chairperson: Jelena Sarac

Keynote lecture: MERCEDES CHECHETA
LOPEZ DE BLANCO

Podium presentations (23, 31, 32, 49)

ICEM Session 1 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Martin Briine

Keynote lecture: NICHOLAS MASCIE —
TAYLOR

Podium presentations (55, 85, 140, 159)

ICEM Session 2 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Zuzana Obertova
Keynote lecture:

SLAWOMIR KOZIEL

Podium presentations (88, 95, 148, 156)

Welcome Reception (Time: 19:00; Venue: Town Hall of Vilnius Address: DidZioji str. 31, Vilnius)

The 25 of August

Registration

Plenary Session Il (Aula Parva) / Chairperson: Christopher Kuzawa

EAA keynote lecture: CHARLOTTE ROBERTS

EAA keynote lecture: WULF SCHIEFENHOVEL

ISGA keynote lecture: LAWRENCE SCHELL
Coffee break

EAA Session 3 (Aula Parva)
Bioarchaeology

Chairperson: Albert Zink

Podium presentations (4, 13, 22, 48, 54,
56, 189)

LUNCH (ISGA Business Meeting, Room 238)

EAA Session 4 (Aula Parva)

Chairperson: Dario Piombino Mascali
Bioarchaeology

Podium presentations (63, 70, 109, 124);
Human Evolution

Podium presentations (52, 65)

Coffee break

EAA Session 5 (Aula Parva)
Applied Anthropology

Chairperson: Annamaria Zsakai
Podium presentations (3, 9, 47, 59, 72, 97)

ISGA Session 3 (Room 238)
Nutrition and body composition
Chairperson: Babette Zemel
Keynote lectures:

NICOLA HAWLEY

JONATHAN WELLS

Podium presentation (74)

ISGA Session 4 (Room 238)
Environmental effects on human growth
Chairperson: Lawrence Schell

Keynote lectures:

JELENA SARAC

PETUR BENEDIKT JULIUSSON
SLAWOMIR KOZIEL

ISGA Session 5 (Room 238)
Environmental effects on human growth

Chairperson: Lawrence Schell
Podium presentations (18, 58, 126, 174)

ICEM Session 3 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Sylvia Kirchengast
Keynote lecture:

MARIA KACZMAREK

Podium presentations (96, 112, 11, 164)

ICEM Session 4 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Sasa Missoni

Keynote lecture:

MARIAN VANHAEREN

Podium presentations (29, 102, 131, 162)

ICEM Session 5 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Marian Vanhaeren
Keynote lecture:

ALBERT ZINK

Podium presentations (110, 139, 142, 157)

The 26 of August

8:00-17:30
9:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:30

19:00-23:00

9:00-14:00

Registration

Plenary Session IV (Aula Parva) / Chairperson: Wulf Schiefenhdvel

EAA keynote lecture: SYLVIA KIRCHENGAST

EAA keynote lecture: CHRISTOPHER KUZAWA

ISGA keynote lecture: TIM COLE
Coffee break

EAA Session 6 (Aula Parva)
Biopsychosocial Studies

Chairperson: Nicholas Mascie — Taylor
Podium presentations (51, 67, 75, 77, 166,
180)

LUNCH (EAA Council Meeting, Aula Parva)

EAA Session 7 (Aula Parva)
Biopsychosocial Studies

Chairperson: Leslie Lieberman

Podium presentations (25, 38, 45, 66, 81)

Coffee break

ISGA Session 6 (Room 238)

Nutrition and body composition
Chairperson: Babette Zemel

STRUAN GRANT

Recent advances in growth data analysis
Chairperson: Tim Cole

Keynote lectures:

WILL JOHNSON

STEF VAN BUUREN

ISGA Session 7 (Room 238)

Recent advances in growth data analysis
Chadirperson: William Johnson

Keynote lecture:

JOSEPH FREER

Podium presentations (43, 11)

Plenary Session V (Aula Parva) / Chairpersons: Noél Cameron and Janina Tutkuviene

ICEM keynote lecture: FRANK RUHLI

General discussion, closing remarks, future plans
Joint EAA-ISGA-ICEM Meeting Dinner (Time: 19:00; Venue: Palace of the Grand Dukes; Address: Katedros sq. &4, Vilnius)

The 27t of August

Trakai tour: Lake resort with a gothic insular castle (optional)

ICEM Session 6 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Slawomir Koziel

Keynote lecture:

SASA MISSONI

Podium presentations (6, 145, 147, 154)

ICEM Session 7 (Room 239)
Chairperson: Renata Simkunaite-
Rizgeliene

Keynote lecture:

ZUZANA OBERTOVA

Podium presentations (5, 119, 18, 188)

Meetings of the Working Groups (according to the need)



